
2000 i2:58P)d
NO "  ) 2 j I P ' 2 i'  3

TORRANCE  COUNTY

WHEiREAS,  the Torrmxe  Co  Commassion in regum  xssin  on Wednesday, October 11,
2000 did propose to autbozfze a budget tncraise mthe 2000-01 FY Budget ate

WHEREAS,  we reqtwst autjwization  for Uhe followioB hudget 'inmoya

Line  Item
418-31-205

41&31-206

418-3I-219

418-31-221

418-31-272

418-32-273

418-31-283

WO-10-102

800-10-064

800-10-063
800-10-067

800-10-065

800-10-106

800-10-107

REVENUE.

IJae  Item:

418-1789

401-1093

800-1000  -

MileagePerD

Postage
Office  Supphes

Stipenh

Full  Time  Salaries

'fffCA  MmAing
PERA  Matching

Heakh  Insurance  Matching
Worker's  Comp  Fees

Ameunt  of  Increase:

$ 'i,ooo.oo
$ 264-00
$ 2,000.00

$ 1,000,00
$ 1,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 1,236.00
$11 ,267.14
$ 978.50
$ 1,170.02
$ 127.87

$ 2,746.07
$ 6.00
$ 11.40

Cmi  We Tack

CopsMore

Amouati

$ 9,000.00

$ 1,000-00

$16,307.00

jNOW  THEFURE,  n is respectfully  requegted  that  the above  budget  mreaw  in the 2000-01
FY  Budget  is approved  by the Department  ofFiteand  Ailminigrmt&in

APP)<OVEO  +'lJRbLaht  It.;

SECT}ON  6-6-21GlHl  NMSA 1978 COM-.
LOCAL  GOVERNMENT DIVISION

>i-ivS



TORRANCECOMIT

DONE  at Egtan  New  Mexico,  Tor  Coumy  thts 11-  of  October  2000.

Chester  RUey Jr,  (i  Z;"

DFA  Approval:


