TORRANCE COUNTY RESOLUTION # 2000 - さ)

WHEREAS, the Torrance County Commission in regular session on Wednesday, October 11, 2000 did propose to authorize a budget increase in the 2000-01 FY Budget and,

WHEREAS, budget increases require authorization from the Department of Finance and Administration, and

WHEREAS, we request authorization for the following budget increase:

EXPENDITURE:

Line Item:		Amount of Increase:
418-31-205	Mileage/PerDiem	\$ 1,000.00
418-31-206	Postage	\$ 264.00
418-31-219	Office Supplies	\$ 2,000.00
418-31-221	Printing/Publishing	\$ 1,000.00
418-31-272	Professional Services	\$ 1,000.00
418-31-273	Outreach Materials	\$ 2,500.00
418-31-283	Stipends	\$ 1,236.00
800-10-102	Full Time Salaries	\$11,267.14
800-10-064	FICA Matching	\$ 978.50
800-10-063	PERA Matching	\$ 1,170.02
800-10-067	Retiree Health Care Matching	\$ 1,170.02
800-10-065	Health Insurance Matching	\$ 2,746.07
800-10-106	Worker's Comp Fees	\$ 6.00
800-10-107	Insurance Fees	\$ 11.40

REVENUE:

Line Item:	. ,	Amount:
418-1789	Can We Talk	\$ 9,000.00
401-1093	Administrative Fee - Can We Talk	\$ 1,000.00
800-1000 \$	Cops More	\$16,307.00

NOW THEREFORE, it is respectfully requested that the above budget increase in the 2000-01 FY Budget is approved by the Department of Finance and Administration.

APPROVED PURSUANT TO SECTION 6-6-2(G/H) NMSA 1978 COM. . LOCAL GOVERNMENT DIVISION

DATE 10/13/00

01-105

TORRANCE COUNTY RESOLUTION # 2000-37 CONT.

DONE at Estancia, New Mexico, Torrance County this 11th of October 2000.

TORRANCE COUNTY COMMISSION

Bill R. Williams

Attest:

Rodger Rayner

Chester Riley Jr.

DFA Approval: